# . ESTABLISHED 19186
Warshav Investments Ltd tt’a KWV
PO Suider Paarl 46

Telephone 021 - 8073 é
Reg. No : 2012 8792/07
%at No: 411/ 61833/
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
07.11.2023

Customer Order Number:
1138178078

KWV Order Number:

1110874441
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

207.299%g

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriespa@kwv.co.za
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KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 5¥r Old\Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Classic Cape Ruby Centenary 6x7
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Kwv 15Yr 0ld Brandy 6 {1x750ml)
Carve - Caraheb Vodka 65750m1
Hooch Blﬂa;: Apple 4(6x275m1)
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Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20m1)
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Hooch B}ast Black| Cut#anae Aonzvstl
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Bug- Booster Shooter 10(1Sx20m1) AT
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413.82
413.82
362.52
362.52
1,793.40
2,007.96
568.44
320.76
£30.54
.1,315.56
25892
526892
.298.64
258792

Not enough

Not enough
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6.90 385.26 770.53 115.58 886.11
6.90 385.26 770.53 115.58 886.11
5.50 342.58 1,027.74 154.16 1,181.90
5.50 342.58 342.58 51.39 393.97
0.90 1,777.26 1,777.26 266.59 2,043.85
5.10 1,905.55 3,811.11 571.65 4,392.76
0.80 563.89 563.89 84.58 648.47
320.76 1,283.04 192.46 1,475.50
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CONTEWF YT CHECKS
NECEIVED BY: i

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE .

WESTMEAD

. '

Name :
Signature:
Date: -

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name ¢

Pate:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

(Pty). Ltd




